
JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Mr. Tommy Parker, Superintendent 

5204 Highway 11 North, Ellisville, MS 39437 

tdparker@jones.k12.ms.us - 601.649.5201 Fax-601.649.1613 

 
EAST JONES ELEMENTARY K-6 

Sylvia Busby, Supervising Principal 

scbusby@jones.k12.ms.us 

Mike Lightsey, Assistant Principal 

mrlightsey@jones.k12.ms.us  

108 Northeast Drive, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.425.9799)  (Fax: 601.425.9118) 

 

GLADE ELEMENTARY K-6 

Lisa Ishee, Principal 

lgishee@jones.k12.ms.us 

Stephen Brown, Assistant Principal 

srbrown@jones.k12.ms.us  

990 Hwy. 15 South, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.428.4265)  (Fax: 601.425.5690) 

 

MOSELLE ELEMENTARY K-6 

Belinda Beech, Principal 

bybeech@jones.k12.ms.us 

Mark Brown, Assistant Principal 

mgbrown@jones.k12.ms.us 

168 Rayner Road (P. O. Box 249) 

Moselle, MS  39459 

(Tele: 601.582.7586)  (Fax: 601.582.7587) 

 

NORTH JONES ELEMENTARY K-6 

Anderle Foster, Principal   

amfoster@jones.k12.ms.us 

Mechelle Shoemake, Assistant Principal 

mhshoemake@jones.k12.ms.us 

650 Trace Road, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.426.6632)  (Fax: 601.426.7668) 

 

SOUTH JONES ELEMENTARY K-6 

Wade Clark, Supervising Principal  

wcclark@jones.k12.ms.us 

Juanna Warren, Assistant Principal 

jrwarren@jones.k12.ms.us 

Mark Vaughn, Assistant Principal 

mlvaughn@jones.k12.ms.us 

27 Warrior Road, Ellisville, MS  39437 

K-3 grades (Tele: 601.477.8008) (Fax: 477.8855) 

4-6 grades (Tele:601.477.3577)(Fax:601.477.2700) 

 

WEST JONES ELEMENTARY K-6 

Steve Gieger, Principal 

jsgieger@jones.k12.ms.us 

Angela Manning, Assistant Principal 

acmanning@jones.k12.ms.us 

5652 Highway 84 West, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.763.4850)  (Fax: 601.763.4853) 

 

 
(School Year 2017-2018) 

NORTHEAST JONES HIGH 7-12 

Dr. Jennifer Lowery, Supervising School Principal 

jhlowery@jones.k12.ms.us 

Petara (P.T.) Jones, High School Principal 

ptjones@jones.k12.ms.us 

Dr. Will Parker, Jr. High Principal 

wrparker@jones.k12.ms.us 

Cody Brooks, Middle School Principal 

ccbrooks@jones.k12.ms.us 

68 Northeast Drive, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.425.2347)  (Fax: 601.649.1736) 

 

SOUTH JONES HIGH 7-12 

Dr. Billy Ray Jones, Supervising Principal 

brjones@jones.k12.ms.us 

Dr. Catherine Ladner, High School Principal 

cdladner@jones.k12.ms.us  

Scott Tyson, Jr. High School Principal 

smtyson@jones.k12.ms.us 

Congetta Gieger, Middle School Principal 

cwgieger@jones.k12.ms.us 

Academy Building: 301 N. Deason St. Ellisville, MS  

(Tele: 601.477.2375) (Fax 601.477.2506)  

313 Anderson Street, Ellisville, MS  39437 

(Tele: 601.477.8451)  (Fax: 601.477.3505) 

 

WEST JONES HIGH 7-12 

Cooper Pope, Supervising Principal 

cdpope@jones.k12.ms.us 

David Valentine, High School Principal 

drvalentine@jones.k12.ms.us 

Mike Moore, Jr. High Principal 

mlmoore@jones.k12.ms.us 

Larry Johnson, Middle School Principal 

lgjohnson@jones.k12.ms.us 

254 Springhill Road, Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.729.8144)  (Fax: 601.729.8148) 

 

JONES COUNTY LEARNING CENTER 

Eric Walters, Principal 

ebwalters@jones.k12.ms.us 

26 Calhoun Cemetery Rd., Laurel, MS  39443 

(Tele: 601.428.8800)  (Fax: 601.428.8090) 

 

CAREER & TECHNICAL  EDUCATION  CENTER 

Dr. Tom Wallace, Director 

tkwallace@jones.k12.ms.us 

2409 Moose Drive, Laurel, MS  39440 

(Tele: 601.425.2378)  (Fax: 601.425.2349) 
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